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Men / 5 / 10 yrs.
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jake Dickey546
Platinum Gymnastics

11.800 11.500 9.70011.650 11.50011.500 67.650
1 1 1 2T 1 2 1

1

Kenny Cruz513
IEGA

11.500 9.750 9.90010.750 11.55010.900 64.350
2 11T 9T 1 3 1 2

2

Owen Moss503
Gymnastics Olympica

10.600 10.600 9.40011.500 10.90010.150 63.150
5 3 2 21T 15 8T 3

3

Ben Etheridge530
North County

10.100 10.000 9.60010.750 11.40010.650 62.500
12T 9 9T 7T 6T 4 4

4

Kyle Gross538
EGA San Diego

10.850 9.500 9.60010.550 10.90011.050 62.450
3 17T 12T 7T 2 8T 5

5

Drew Vance515
Sea Wind Gymnastics

9.700 10.300 9.55010.600 11.15010.650 61.950
14 5 11 11T 6T 5 6

6

Anthony Bosalet552
SCATS

10.100 9.600 9.70010.550 11.05010.600 61.600
12T 15 12T 2T 8T 6 7

7

Kadin Richardson525
SCEGA

9.450 10.050 9.55011.250 10.80010.400 61.500
22 7T 3 11T 10T 10 8

8

Jacob Faulkner532
North County

10.200 10.050 9.50010.900 10.10010.700 61.450
11 7T 6 13T 5 16 9

9

Myles Thompson547
CGC

9.600 10.500 9.45010.800 10.60010.400 61.350
15T 4 8 19T 10T 12 10

10

Hunter Hall501
KTs All Stars

10.300 9.750 9.60010.150 11.4509.500 60.750
10 11T 18 7T 23 3 11

11

Daniel Cho554
EWG

10.700 10.900 7.70010.850 10.5009.700 60.350
4 2 7 29 21 13T 12

12

Kieran Keshvara559
South Coast

9.600 9.650 9.50010.300 10.00010.800 59.850
15T 14 15T 13T 4 17T 13

13

Spencer Green500
SCATS

8.800 8.850 9.60011.050 10.65010.350 59.300
28 24 5 7T 12T 11 14

14

Zack Trezona529
SCEGA

9.600 9.550 9.35011.200 9.4509.350 58.500
15T 16 4 23T 24T 21T 15T

15T

Ben Venters531
North County

9.550 10.200 9.6509.250 10.0009.850 58.500
18T 6 28 4T 19 17T 15T

15T

Aidan Morris517
IEGA

8.200 9.000 9.40010.050 11.00010.600 58.250
29 23 21 21T 8T 7 17

17

Roberto Diaz562
Gymnastics Olympica

9.550 9.300 9.65010.100 9.20010.350 58.150
18T 19 19T 4T 12T 23 18

18

Alexander Prikhodko545
Azarian

9.350 9.150 9.65010.000 9.45010.250 57.850
23 20 22 4T 14 21T 19

19

Diego Saucedo533
SD UNITED

10.400 7.450 9.50010.250 10.1509.950 57.700
8 29 17 13T 16T 15 20

20

Brandon Mc Lain521
GW

10.500 9.100 9.3509.650 9.1509.800 57.550
6T 21T 23T 23T 20 24 21

21

Nolan Hernandez516
American

10.350 9.100 9.5009.550 9.9009.000 57.400
9 21T 25 13T 27 19 22

22

Daniel Romanchenko558
South Coast

9.500 7.950 9.4509.350 10.5009.900 56.650
20T 27 26 19T 18 13T 23

23

Jacob Cooper555
EWG

10.500 9.750 8.4009.300 9.8508.800 56.600
6T 11T 27 28 28 20 24

24

Ethan Anderson551
Pacific Coast

9.000 9.800 9.50010.100 8.2009.650 56.250
26 10 19T 13T 22 28 25

25
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Austin Gates541
Mission Valley YMCA

9.250 8.200 9.5009.650 9.1009.950 55.650
24 26 23T 13T 16T 25 26

26

Lucas Vorkoper511
Sea Wind Gymnastics

8.850 9.500 9.10010.400 8.4009.100 55.350
27 17T 14 26 26 27 27

27

Bryan Romo508
Payke Gymnastics

9.200 7.900 8.85010.300 8.5009.350 54.100
25 28 15T 27 24T 26 28

28

London Fader550
Pacific Coast

9.500 8.750 9.2009.200 7.3008.600 52.550
20T 25 29 25 29 29 29

29
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